
SUMMER SCHOOL BUSING 2025 ‐ Northumberland Region 
St. Mary CSS – Bell Time 8:15 am ‐2:15 pm 

Cobourg Collegiate Institute (CCI) ‐ Bell Time: 8:30 am ‐ 2:30 pm 

ROUTE # 1N: 
Pick Up Time 
   7:10 am 
   7:25 am 
   7:40 am 
   7:50 am 
   8:05 am 
   8:15 am 

Morning Routes 
Destination: St Mary & CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart Percy Centennial P.S. 
Depart Northumberland Hills P.S. 
Depart Colborne Town Tall – King St W. & Toronto St. 
Depart Grafton Municipal Building – 10836 County Rd 2 
Arrive St. Mary CSS 
Arrive Cobourg Collegiate Institute 

ROUTE #2N: 
Pick Up Time 
   7:00 am 
   7:10 am 
   7:20 am 
   7:30 am 
   8:05 am 
   8:15 am 

Destination: St. Mary & CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart Stockdale P.S. 
Depart Murray Centennial P.S. 
Depart Smithfield P.S. 
Depart East Northumberland S.S. 
Arrive St. Mary CSS 
Arrive Cobourg Collegiate Institute 

ROUTE # 3N: 
Pick Up Time 
   7:40 am 
   7:50 am 
   8:05 am 
   8:15 am 

Destination: St. Mary &CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart Port Hope H.S. 
Depart Calvary Pentecostal Church – 401 Croft St. 
Arrive St. Mary CSS 
Arrive Cobourg Collegiate Institute 

ROUTE # 4N: 
Pick Up Time 
   7:20 am 
   7:30 am 
   7:40 am 
   7:50 am 
   7:55 am 
   8:05 am 
   8:15 am 

Destination: CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart Garden Hill General Store – 3825 County Rd 9 
Depart Main St & Lake St, Bewdley 
Depart Plainville P.S. 
Depart Camborne P.S. 
Depart Dale Road P.S. 
Arrive St. Mary CSS 
Arrive Cobourg Collegiate Institute 

ROUTE # 5N: 
Pick Up Time: 
  7:30 am 
  7:55 am 
  8:05 am 
  8:15 am 

Destination: CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart Roseneath Centennial P.S. 
Depart Baltimore Community Centre ‐ 21 Community Centre Rd 
Arrive St. Mary CSS 
Arrive Cobourg Collegiate Institute 



SUMMER SCHOOL BUSING 2025 ‐ Northumberland Region   
St. Mary CSS – Bell Time 8:15 am ‐2:15 pm 

Cobourg Collegiate Institute (CCI) ‐ Bell Time: 8:30 a.m. ‐ 2:30 p.m 

ROUTE # 1N: 
Drop Off Time: 
   2:25 pm 
   2:40 pm 
   2:55 pm 
   3:05 pm 
   3:20 pm 
   3:35 pm 

Afternoon Routes 
Departure: St. Mary & CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart St. Mary CSS    
Depart Cobourg Collegiate Institute 
Arrive at Grafton Municipal Building – 10836 County Rd 2 Arrive 
at Colborne Town Hall – King St. W. & Toronto St. Arrive at 
Northumberland Hills P.S. 
Arrive at Percy Centennial P.S. 

ROUTE # 2N: 
Drop Off Time: 
   2:25 pm 
   2:40 pm 
   3:15 pm 
   3:25 pm 
   3:35 pm 
   3:50 pm 

Departure: St. Mary & CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart St. Mary CSS       
Depart Cobourg Collegiate Institute 
Arrive at East Northumberland S.S. 
Arrive at Smithfield P.S. 
Arrive at Murray Centennial P.S. 
Arrive at Stockdale P.S. 

ROUTE # 3N: 
Drop Off Time: 
   2:25 pm 
   2:40 pm 
   3:00 pm 
   3:10 pm 

Departure: St. Mary & CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart St. Mary CSS    
Depart Cobourg Collegiate Institute 
Arrive at Calvary Pentecostal Church – 401 Croft St. 
Arrive at Port Hope H.S. 

ROUTE # 4N: 
Drop Off Time: 
   2:25 pm 
   2:40 pm 
   3:00 pm 
   3:05 pm 
   3:10 pm 
   3:20 pm 
   3:30 pm 

Departure: St. Mary & CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart St. Mary CSS       
Depart Cobourg Collegiate Institute 
Arrive at Dale Road P.S. 
Arrive at Camborne P.S. 
Arrive at Plainville P.S. 
Arrive at Main St & Lake St, Bewdley 
Arrive at Garden Hill General Store – 3825 County Rd 9 

ROUTE # 5N: 
Drop Off Time: 
   2:25 pm 
   2:40 pm 
   2:55 pm 
   3:15 pm 

Departure: St. Mary & CCI, Bus Company, TBD
Stop Location: 
Depart St. Mary CSS         
Depart Cobourg Collegiate Institute 
Arrive at Baltimore Community Centre – 21 Community Centre Rd. 
Arrive at Roseneath Centennial P.S. 




